Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Wellness Fee

Orientation Fee (One-time)
Technology Fee

Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)

TOTAL
w/o Health Insurance

Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Wellness Fee

Orientation Fee (One-time)
Technology Fee

Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)

TOTAL
w/o Health Insurance

Tuition

Per Semester
515.00
4,880.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
300.00
100.00
3,663.00
9.00

@B BH B B L L L B B

@

9,767.00
6,104.00

@

Per Semester
4,987.50
4,880.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
300.00
100.00
3,663.00
9.00

@ BH B B B B L B B

$ 14,239.50
$ 10,576.50

Per Semester
$ 772.50

$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

@

Per Year
1,030.00
9,760.00

200.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
3,663.00
18.00

15,571.00
11,908.00

Per Year
9,975.00
9,760.00

200.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
3,663.00
18.00

$ 24,516.00
$ 20,853.00

Per Year

Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Wellness Fee

Orientation Fee (One-time)
Meal Plan

Housing (w/ Technology & Laundry Fees)
Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)
TOTAL

w/o Health Insurance

Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Wellness Fee

Orientation Fee (One-time)
Meal Plan

Housing (w/ Technology & Laundry Fees)
Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)
TOTAL

w/o Health Insurance

Per Semester

LR R I - A - B B - - A

515.00
4,880.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
300.00
3,016.00
3,905.00
3,663.00
9.00
16,588.00
12,925.00

Per Semester

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

4,987.50
4,880.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
300.00
3,016.00
3,905.00
3,663.00
9.00
21,060.50
17,397.50

Per Semester

L R - A - B - - A ]

LR A A - - - - - ]

Per Year
1,030.00
9,760.00
200.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
6,032.00
7,810.00
3,663.00
18.00
29,213.00
25,550.00

Per Year
9,975.00
9,760.00

200.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
6,032.00
7,810.00
3,663.00
18.00
38,158.00
34,495.00

Per Year



